Organiser: FC Kapellerfeld
Sponsor: Sport Riss
Date: 03.01.2026, Start: 08:30

Event Location: Schlossparkhalle Wolkersdorf, Kirschenallee 4, 2120 Wolkersdorf im Weinviertel
Match Duration in Group Phase: 12 Minutes Match Duration in Final Phase: 15 Minutes

Placement Mode: Points - Goal Difference - Amount of Goals - Head-to-Head Record

Participants

—_

FC Kapellerfeld

Red Star Penzing

SC Simmering

Rapid Oberlaa

e
i

Piaye

2
3| SC Mannsworth
4 [ SC Columbia

(A
%
%

ASV 13

Preliminary Round

5
6
7 [ 1.8V Wiener Neudorf
8

¢

IHR SPEZIALIST FUR TEAMSPORT
-

U9 Marchfelder Hallencup A- SFeRIERSS
Turnier

Live Results

1 08:30 |A [Red Star Penzing SC Columbia Pl Participant G GD | Pts
2 08:44 |B |Rapid Oberlaa ASV 13 .| FC Kapellerfeld 0: 0 0] O
3 08:58 |A [FC Kapellerfeld SC Mannsworth .| Red Star Penzing 0: 0 0 0
4 09:12 |B [SC Simmering 1.8V Wiener Neudorf .| SC Mannsworth 0: 0 0 0
5 09:26 | A [Red Star Penzing FC Kapellerfeld .| SC Columbia 0: 0 0 0
6 09:40 |B [Rapid Oberlaa SC Simmering

7| oot [A |50 Mamswort 56 Columbi [ eews ]
8 10:08 [B |1.SV Wiener Neudorf ASV 13 PI Participant G GD [ Pts
9 10:22 [A |SC Columbia FC Kapellerfeld .| SC Simmering 0: 0 0 0
10 10:36 (B |ASV 13 SC Simmering .| Rapid Oberlaa 0: 0 0 0
11 10:50 [A |SC Mannsworth Red Star Penzing .| 1.SV Wiener Neudorf 0: 0 0 0
12 11:04 [B |1.SV Wiener Neudorf Rapid Oberlaa .|ASV 13 0: 0 0 0

Made with passion by tournej


https://tournej.se/showit.php?id=1q4mo52dnb
https://tournej.se/showit.php?id=1q4mo52dnb

Final Round

3rd Group A 4th Group B
13 11:21

4th Group A 3rd Group B
14 11:38

1st Group A 2nd Group B
15 11:55

16

17

18

19

20

12:12

12:29

12:46

13:03

13:20

2nd Group A

Loser 3rd Semifinal (places 5

Winner 3rd Semifinal (places

Loser 1st Semifinal

Winner 1st Semifinal

1st Group B

Loser 4th Semifinal (places 5

Winner 4th Semifinal (places

Loser 2nd Semifinal

Winner 2nd Semifinal

Final Round

IHR SPEZIALIST FUR TEAMSPORT

U9 Marchfelder Hallencup A- SFeRIERSS
Turnier

1.

O IN[fojafH]@]N

Made with passion by tournej


http://www.tcpdf.org

