



# U9 Marchfelder Hallencup

Organiser: FC Kapellerfeld  
 Sponsor: Sport Riss  
 Date: 15.02.2026, Start: 08:30  
 Event Location: Schlossparkhalle Wolkersdorf, Kirschenallee 4, 2120 Wolkersdorf im Weinviertel  
 Match Duration in Group Phase: 12 Minutes Match Duration in Final Phase: 15 Minutes  
 Placement Mode: Points - Goal Difference - Amount of Goals - Head-to-Head Record



Live Results

## Participants

Group A		
1	FC Kapellerfeld	
2	ASV Hinterbrühl	
3	Sparta Deutsch Wagram	
4	Girls United	

Group B		
5	FC Inzersdorf	
6	SC Matzen	
7	FC Klosterneuburg	
8	SR Donaufeld	

## Preliminary Round

No.	Start	Gr	Match		Result
1	08:30	A	ASV Hinterbrühl	Girls United	1 : 1
2	08:44	B	SC Matzen	SR Donaufeld	1 : 1
3	08:58	A	FC Kapellerfeld	Sparta Deutsch Wagram	6 : 1
4	09:12	B	FC Inzersdorf	FC Klosterneuburg	0 : 3
5	09:26	A	ASV Hinterbrühl	FC Kapellerfeld	3 : 3
6	09:40	B	SC Matzen	FC Inzersdorf	2 : 0
7	09:54	A	Sparta Deutsch Wagram	Girls United	0 : 2
8	10:08	B	FC Klosterneuburg	SR Donaufeld	1 : 1
9	10:22	A	Girls United	FC Kapellerfeld	0 : 2
10	10:36	B	SR Donaufeld	FC Inzersdorf	1 : 2
11	10:50	A	Sparta Deutsch Wagram	ASV Hinterbrühl	0 : 9
12	11:04	B	FC Klosterneuburg	SC Matzen	0 : 0

Group A				
Pl	Participant	G	GD	Pts
1.	FC Kapellerfeld	11 : 4	7	7
2.	ASV Hinterbrühl	13 : 4	9	5
3.	Girls United	3 : 3	0	4
4.	Sparta Deutsch Wagram	1 : 17	-16	0

Group B				
Pl	Participant	G	GD	Pts
1.	FC Klosterneuburg	4 : 1	3	5
2.	SC Matzen	3 : 1	2	5
3.	FC Inzersdorf	2 : 6	-4	3
4.	SR Donaufeld	3 : 4	-1	2



# U9 Marchfelder Hallencup

## Final Round

No.	Start	Match		Result	AET	APS
<b>4th Semifinal (places 5 to 8)</b>						
13	11:21	<i>3rd Group A</i> Girls United	<i>4th Group B</i> SR Donauefeld	2 : 1	x	
<b>3rd Semifinal (places 5 to 8)</b>						
14	11:38	<i>4th Group A</i> Sparta Deutsch Wagram	<i>3rd Group B</i> FC Inzersdorf	1 : 5		
<b>2nd Semifinal</b>						
15	11:55	<i>1st Group A</i> FC Kapellerfeld	<i>2nd Group B</i> SC Matzen	3 : 2		
<b>1st Semifinal</b>						
16	12:12	<i>2nd Group A</i> ASV Hinterbrühl	<i>1st Group B</i> FC Klosterneuburg	3 : 0		
<b>Match for 7th Place</b>						
17	12:29	<i>Loser 3rd Semifinal (places 5)</i> Sparta Deutsch Wagram	<i>Loser 4th Semifinal (places 5)</i> SR Donauefeld	0 : 9		
<b>Match for 5th Place</b>						
18	12:46	<i>Winner 3rd Semifinal (places 5)</i> FC Inzersdorf	<i>Winner 4th Semifinal (places 5)</i> Girls United	1 : 0		
<b>Match for 3rd Place</b>						
19	13:03	<i>Loser 1st Semifinal</i> FC Klosterneuburg	<i>Loser 2nd Semifinal</i> SC Matzen	2 : 1	x	
<b>Final</b>						
20	13:20	<i>Winner 1st Semifinal</i> ASV Hinterbrühl	<i>Winner 2nd Semifinal</i> FC Kapellerfeld	2 : 3	x	

## Final Round

Pl	Participant
1.	FC Kapellerfeld
2.	ASV Hinterbrühl
3.	FC Klosterneuburg
4.	SC Matzen
5.	FC Inzersdorf
6.	Girls United
7.	SR Donauefeld
8.	Sparta Deutsch Wagram